
ROUTE 1

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln 6:40 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

driftwood dr @ mainsail ln 6:43 AM 2:35 PM 12:44 PM

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ LAKEVIEW DR 6:45 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM

spring valley pkwy @ honeycomb ln (nw) 6:47 AM 2:39 PM 12:48 PM

rancho bonita rd @ hidden valley rd 6:50 AM 2:41 PM 12:50 PM

benton way @ lakeside dr 6:53 AM 2:45 PM 12:54 PM

high crest st @ high vista st 6:57 AM 2:54 PM 1:04 PM

rain shadow rd @ CRESTVIEW DR (AT DIRT LOT) 7:01 AM 2:52 PM 1:02 PM

rain shadow rd @ canyon meadow rd 7:05 AM 2:55 PM 1:05 PM

winona st @ 6th ave PM ONLY 2:02 PM 12:11 PM

sitting bull st @ 6th ave PM ONLY 2:04 PM 12:13 PM

burwood st @ 5th ave PM ONLY 2:06 PM 12:15 PM

5th ave @ nuevo rd PM ONLY 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

winona st @ 1st ave PM ONLY 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

1ST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR PM ONLY 2:18 PM 12:26 PM

CHERRYHILL dr @ MONTECITO dr PM ONLY

ROUTE 2

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

JADE rd @ NORTHSTAR ave (SE) 6:32 AM

northstar ave @ pacoima rd 6:35 AM

alta mesa way @ ponderosa ranch rd 6:39 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

PONDEROSA RANCH rd @ CANYON RIM rd 6:44 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

DEL GADO rd @ LA HABRA rd 6:47 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

LUNA rd @ WRANGLER ln (N) 6:53 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

DEL GADO rd @ CEREZO rd 7:00 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

cobalt rd @ BEGONIA rd 7:05 AM

SENECA rd @ EL EVADO rd (VICTORIAN APTS) 7:14 AM

ROUTE 3

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

1ST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR 6:40 AM

winona st @ 1st ave 6:43 AM

CHERRYHILL dr @ MONTECITO dr 6:45 AM

LORENE dr @ MOJAVE ln 6:55 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (WEST SIDE) 7:00 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

ARROWHEAD dr @ HUGHES rd 7:05 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

ARROWHEAD dr @ deauville rd 7:08 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM

ROUTE 4

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

GRAND TRIASSIC ln @ STONE AGE ln 6:30 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 6:35 AM 2:32 PM 12:41 PM

capistrano st @ naples ln 6:38 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM

FERNDALE rd @ BOW STRING st 6:46 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

am only

am only

   3:15 PM         1:24 PM

am only

GALILEO BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, October 1, 2018



GALILEO BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

JOSHUA st @ ARLETTE dr 6:50 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ CONDOR rd 6:56 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREENHILL DR 7:01 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM

VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 7:05 AM 2:13 PM 2:22 PM

ROUTE 26 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

JADE rd @ NORTHSTAR ave (SE) PM ONLY 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

northstar ave @ pacomia rd PM ONLY 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

cobalt rd @ BEGONIA rd PM ONLY 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

SENECA rd @ EL EVADO rd (VICTORIAN APTS) PM ONLY 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

ROUTE 28 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

E ST @ 1ST ST 6:32 AM 2:13 PM 12:21 PM

B ST @ 8TH ST 6:37 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM

FORREST ave @ DEL REY dr 6:43 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

ARLETTE dr @ SENECA rd 6:53 AM 2:31 PM 12:40 PM

SENECA rd @ borego rd 6:55 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM

SHOWHORSE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 7:03 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM

HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:05 AM 2:40 PM 12:49 PM

ROUTE 30

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

9th ave @ tokay st 6:37 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM

9th ave @ minnetonka st 6:40 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM

11th ave @ lindero st 6:44 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

balsam rd @ lindero st 6:48 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

sitting bull st @ 11th ave 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

11TH AVE @ WINONA ST (AT MOUNTAIN VISTA APT) 6:52 AM 2:32 PM 12:41 PM

5th ave @ nuevo rd 6:55 AM                    AM ONLY 

burwood st @ 5th ave 6:58 AM                    AM ONLY 

sitting bull st @ 6th ave 7:02 AM                    AM ONLY 

3rd ave @ talpa st 7:07 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

winona st @ 6th ave 7:10 AM                       AM ONLY 

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, October 1, 2018


